Date

12-Jan
4-Feb
2-Mar
12-Mar
9-Apr
12-Apr
21-Apr
1-Jun
3-Jun
7-Jul
12-Jul
15-Jul
31-Jul
12-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug
26-Aug
1-Sep
9-Sep
13-Sep
26-Sep
6-Oct
7-Oct
21-Oct
15-Nov
16-Nov
17-Nov
23-Nov
24-Nov
24-Nov
26-Nov
2-Dec
15-Dec

Call

2010-33
2010-121
2010-225
2010-259
2010-345
2010-353
2010-389
2010-551
2010-565
2010-691
2010-713
2010-726
2010-783
2010-825
2010-836
2010-877
2010-892
2010-928
2010-966
2010-984
2010-1038
2010-1080

2010-1248
2010-1255
2010-1259
2010-1293
2010-1297
2010-1300
2010-1302
2010-1342
2010-1385

TOWN OF PLAINFIELD

2010
THEFTS
Articles
4 Rims
Computer
Purse from Vehicle
[-Phone

2 Toy Poodles

Snow Packer

Tree's firewood 2 cord
Ladder/TV
Backpack/Phone/Computer
Flowers/Rod Iron Hooks
Radio

Cash

Video Camera

Cat. Converters 8

4 wheels

License Plate

Damage to Corvette
Purse from Vehicle

Cat Converter

Wheels and Tires
Wooden Bear

Political Signs

Tools ball joint Press
Theft of Services

Theft of Trees

2 Horses

8 Trail Camera

Chain Saw

Load of Gravel
MoosePlate
AluminumPipe 2 Sections
4 Saab Rims and Tires
Guitar

Total amount Stolen

Recovered

Remainder Stolen
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Value

250.00
1,800.00
75.00
450.00
100.00
400.00
500.00
225.00
1,000.00
45.00
25.00
1,000.00
500.00
8,000.00
300.00
20.00
100.00
125.00
500.00
300.00
700.00
25.00
599.00
125.00
1,500.00
2.00
2,500.00
100.00
250.00
20.00
260.00
500.00
400.00

$ 22,696.00

$ 3,522.00

$ 19,174.00
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Location

1498 Rt. 12-A
KUA

22 Bean Road
92 Bonner Road
94 True Road
393 Bean Road
116 Old County
729 Stage Rd
KUA

12-A Cemitary
KUA

268 Methodith
KUA

1271 Rt 12A
1498 Rt. 12-A
110 Main Street
37High Street
805 Rt. 120
644 Rt. 120

89 Ledge Road
492 Stage
1200 Rt. 12-A
1200 Rt. 12-A
157Hayward
31 Reeds Mill
71 King Drive
761 Rt. 12A
351 Stage Rd
12-A Cemitary
119 Westgate
1130 Rt. 12-A
92 Bonner Road
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Recover

75.00
100.00
400.00
500.00

120.00

700.00

125.00
1,500.00
2.00
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